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Camp Name

Sector

Livelihoods and Skills Development Sector Camp Focal Points contact list

Agency

Contact number -1

WhatsApp

Camp O1E Istiaque Hasan LSDS Education Coordinator Norwegian Refugee Council 1750547008 1750547008 istiaque.hasan@nrc.no
Camp 01W Abeda Sultana Liza LSDS Project Officer Mukti Cox's Bazar 1832288266 1832288266 abeda.sultana@mukticox.org
Camp 02E Israt Jahan Farah LSDS Center In Charge NGO Forum for Public Health 1811362494 1811362494 isratiahanfarah@gmail.com
Camp 02W Belal Hossain LSDS Vocational Training Specialist NGO Forum for Public Health 1813401476 1813401476 belal03ctg@gmail.com
Camp 03 Abu Sayed LSDS Project Officer Save the Children 1884292814 1884292814 abu.sayed@savethechildren.org
Camp 04 Oshin Chakma LSDS Manager-MPWC Action Aid Bangladesh 1673755318 1673755318 oshin.chakma@actionaid.org
Camp 04 Ext Oshin Chakma LSDS Manager-MPWC Action Aid Bangladesh 1673755318 1673755318 oshin.chakma@actionaid.org
Camp 05 Riya Akter LSDS Economic Recovery Assistant Danish Refugee Council 1533131539 1533131539 riya.akter@drc.ngo

Camp 06 Ashma Akhter Luna LSDS Assistance Technical Specialist BRAC 1833301730 1833301730 ashma.luna@brac.net
Camp 07 Abdur Rouf LSDS Deputy Manager (Market Linkage) BRAC 1844530287 1844530287 a.rouf@brac.net

Camp O8E Riya Akter LSDS Economic Recovery Assistant Danish Refugee Council 1533131539 1533131539 riya.akter@drc.ngo

Camp 08W Bilkis Akter LSDS Education Officer Norwegian Refugee Council 1823162096 1823162096 bilkis.akter@nrc.no
Camp 09 Md. Najmul Hossain LSDS Deputy Project Manager (Centre Management) BRAC '01847456315 '01847456315 najmul.hossain@brac.net
Camp 10 Riazul Hasan LSDS Education Officer NRC 1851282847 1851282847 riazul.hasan@nrc.no
Camp 11 Jabed Jahangir Rasel LSDS Project Coordinator Prottyashi 1849879982 1849879982 jabed.rasel@prottyashi.org
Camp 12 Fahmida Amin LSDS Adolescents and Youth Center Manager Mukti Cox's Bazar 01626568864 01626568864 tofazzel babar@wuvi.org
Camp 13 Asmaul Moslima LSDS Adolescents and Youth Center Manager Mukti Cox's Bazar 01890443601 01890443601 asmaulmuslimacox@gmail.com
Camp 14 Md. Najmul Hossain LSDS Deputy Manager (Market Linkage) BRAC ‘01847456315 '01847456315 najmul.hossain@brac.net
Camp 15 Jabed Jahangir Rasel LSDS Project Coordinator Prottyashi 1849879982 1849879982 jabed.rasel@prottyashi.org
Camp 16 Md. Najmul Hossain LSDS Deputy Project Manager (Centre Management) BRAC 1847456315 1847456315 najmul.hossain@brac.net
Camp 17 Sabrina Majumder LSDS Centre Incharge NGO Forum for Public Health 1617-666377 1617-666377 sabrinamojumdar77 @gmail.com
Camp 18 Oshin Chakma LSDS Manager-MPWC Action Aid Bangladesh 1673755318 1673755318 oshin.chakma@actionaid.org
Camp 19 Runa Akter LSDS CP and Skill development Officer World Vision Bangladesh 1864855425 1864855425 runa_akter@wvi.org
Camp 20 Noel Gonsalves LSDS Project Officer Society for Health Extension and Development (SHED) 1328368217 1328368217 noel@shedbd.org

Camp 20 Ext Noel Gonsalves LSDS Project Officer Society for Health Extension and Development (SHED) 1328368217 1328368217 noel@shedbd.org

Camp 21 Kyakhin Rakhain LSDS Training Center in Charge CNRS 1812298355 1812298355 kyakhin.cnrs@gmail.com
Camp 22 Rashedul Alam LSDS CBCP Officer YPSA 1619193474 1619193474 rashed5433.ypsa@gmail.com
Camp 24 Noel Gonsalves LSDS Project Officer Society for Health Extension and Development (SHED) 1328368217 1328368217 noel@shedbd.org

Camp 25 Md. Najmul Hossain LSDS Deputy Project Manager (Centre Management) BRAC '01847456315 '01847456315 najmul.hossain@brac.net
Camp 26 Mahfuza Siddika LSDS Training Center in Charge CNRS 1608681097 1608681097 mahfuza.cnrs@gmail.com
Camp 27 Israt Sarita LSDS Training Center in Charge CNRS 1533752063 1533752063 isratsharita.cnrs@gmail.com
Kutupalong RC Mitaly Islam LSDS Centre Incharge NGO Forum for Public Health 1870-565600 1870-565600 centerincharge.krc@ngofcox.com
Nayapara RC Ami Chakma LSDS Centre Incharge NGO Forum for Public Health 1876-856030 1876-856030 centerincharge.nrc@ngofcox.com
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